1300 LED (533) 000
199 Grange Road, Fairfield VIC 3078
DIMMING
3000K
4000K
COLOUR
LED EASY CLICK
MODULE SERIES
DIMMABLE5
YEARS
WARRANTY
60°
BEAM ANGLE
3,5000
HOURS
LIFETIME
1.812
1.883
LUMENS
24W
WATT
IP20
IP RATING
High-performance modular LED downlight system for
commercial and retail applications. The 24W easy click LED
module pairs with a selection of four faces, with both fixed
and adjustable options available. Also available are
anti-glare accessories such as honeycomb and
cross louvers.
Model IP
Rating
Power
(W)
Lumen
Output (lm) CCT CRI Beam
Angle Dimming Dimensions Cut Out Voltage Fitting
Colour
PL-ECC01-01
IP20 24W 1,812lm
1,883lm
3000K
4000K ≥80 60° Dimmable
Ø125x117mm Ø115mm
220-240V
AC
Black
White
PL-ECC01-02 Ø138x122mm Ø125mm
PL-ECC01-03 Ø112x92mm Ø102mm
PL-ECC01-04 Ø112x92mm Ø102mm
PL-ECC01-24W
Honeycomb
Ø65mm
Cross louver
Ø65mm
Snoot
Ø65mm
PL-ECC01-01
115mm
PL-ECC01-02
125mm
PL-ECC01-03
102mm
PL-ECC01-04
102mm
Beam soft lens
Ø65
115mm
117
∅125
125mm
122
∅138
102mm
92
∅112350°
102mm